
Helen Faye Jennings 
Jersey City, NJ 07304     

helenfayejennings@gmail.com   (806) 473-8789 
 

Age: 26 

Eyes: brown 

Shoe: 8 

Height: 5’ 7” 

Hair: black 

Vocal Range: Alto 

Dress: 12-14 

 

Performance Experience 

Improv Troupe Performer 

Broadway Review - Chicago - Mama Morton  

The Play That Goes Wrong - Sandra 

Chicago - June 

Little Shop of Horrors - Ronnette 

The Ghost of Canterville - Ensemble 

West Texas Comedy 

Buddy Holly Hall of Performing 

Arts 

Lubbock Community Theatre 

Lubbock Community Theatre 

Lubbock Community Theatre 

Texas Tech University 

2023-2024 

2024 

 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2020 

Production Crew Experience 

Stagehand 

Phase 3 Comedy  

Spookley the Square Pumpkin 

The Nether 

 

Lubbock Texas 

Lubbock Community Theatre 

Texas Tech University 

 

2024-2025 

2024 

2019 

Choreographer 

Spookley The Square Pumpkin 

Shrek the Musical Jr.  

Scenes in The Ghost of Canterville 

High School Musical 

 

Lubbock Community Theatre 

Lubbock Community Theatre 

Texas Tech University 

Midland Lee High School 

 

2023 

2023 

2020 

2017 

Director 

Intro to Acting for Children’s Program 

Improv Camp for Children’s Program 

Scenes in The Ghost of Canterville 

Almost Maine 

 

Lubbock Community Theatre 

Lubbock Community Theatre 

Texas Tech University 

Midland Lee High School 

 

2023 

2023 

2020 

2017 

Education 

Bachelors of Science in Early Childhood 

Education  

Texas Tech University 2021 

Skills 

-Dance background 

-Improvisation                                                              

-Visual Arts  

-Basic Machine and Hand Sewing 

-Prop Making                                                

-Experience teaching middle and elementary school 

-Certified to teach all subjects pre-k - 6th grade and 

art to all grades  

 

 

mailto:helenf.jennings@yahoo.com

