Helen Faye Jennings

Jersey City, NJ 07304 helenfayejennings@gmail.com (806) 473-8789

Age: 26 Eyes: brown Shoe: 8 Height: 5' 7" Hair: black Vocal Range: Alto Dress: 12-14



Performance Experience

Improv Troupe Performer	West Texas Comedy	2023-2024
Broadway Review - Chicago - Mama Morton	Buddy Holly Hall of Performing	2024
The Play That Goes Wrong - Sandra	Arts	
Chicago - June	Lubbock Community Theatre	2023
Little Shop of Horrors - Ronnette	Lubbock Community Theatre	2022
The Ghost of Canterville - Ensemble	Lubbock Community Theatre	2022
	Texas Tech University	2020

Production Crew Experience

Stagehand

Phase 3 Comedy Spookley the Square Pumpkin The Nether

Choreographer

Spookley The Square Pumpkin Shrek the Musical Jr. Scenes in The Ghost of Canterville High School Musical

Director

Intro to Acting for Children's Program Improv Camp for Children's Program Scenes in The Ghost of Canterville Almost Maine

Education

Bachelors of Science in Early Childhood Education

<u>Skills</u>

-Dance background-Experience-Improvisation-Certified to-Visual Artsart to all gra-Basic Machine and Hand Sewing-Prop Making

Lubbock Texas	2024-2025
Lubbock Community Theatre	2024
Texas Tech University	2019
Lubbock Community Theatre	2023
Lubbock Community Theatre	2023
Texas Tech University	2020
Midland Lee High School	2017
Lubbock Community Theatre	2023
Lubbock Community Theatre	2023
Texas Tech University	2020
Midland Lee High School	2017

Texas Tech University 2021

-Experience teaching middle and elementary school -Certified to teach all subjects pre-k - 6th grade and art to all grades